

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7775/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/02/2006 in RSA No. 455/1982 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAMJIT KAUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULLA SINGH (D) BY LR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed by learned counsel for the Respondent, the
case is adjourned by four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master